
8,800
POS. NUM. M/F COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' ANNO CAT. TEMPO MEDIA/KM DISTACCO

1 1  FILALI          TAYEB          ACSI CAMPIDOGLIO PALATINO   1979 S/M 0.27.14 3.06 0.00.00
2 2  PAPOCCIA        DIEGO          POD. AMATORI MOROLO         1973 MM35 0.28.36 3.15 0.01.22
3 3  SOUFYANE        EL FADIL       RCF - RUNNING CLUB FUTURA   1979 S/M 0.28.46 3.16 0.01.32
4 131  LISI            ROBERTO        COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         1966 MM40 0.29.41 3.22 0.02.27
5 76  MORETTI         MATTEO         RCF - RUNNING CLUB FUTURA   1991 J/M 0.29.59 3.24 0.02.45
6 68  MILANA          CHRISTIAN      A.S.D. SIMMEL COLLEFERRO    1978 AM  0.30.33 3.28 0.03.19
7 93  TASI            ILIR           COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         1974 MM35 0.31.53 3.37 0.04.39
8 122  CELANI          FABIO          COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         1977 AM  0.31.53 3.37 0.04.39
9 105  MALLOZZI        FRANCESCO      A.S.D. POLI GOLFO FORMIA    1982 AM  0.32.16 3.40 0.05.02

10 4  VENDITTI        ROMEO          LATINA RUNNERS              1966 MM40 0.32.30 3.42 0.05.16
11 111  SABIA           LUCA           A.S.D. SIMMEL COLLEFERRO    1967 MM40 0.33.27 3.48 0.06.13
12 84  SALVATI         ANGELO         POD. ORO FANTASY            1966 MM40 0.33.28 3.48 0.06.14
13 95  TOMAO           MICHELE        A.S.D. POLI GOLFO FORMIA    1961 MM45 0.33.33 3.49 0.06.19
14 86  INCITTI         FABIO          A.S.D. ATLETICA CECCANO     1970 MM40 0.33.38 3.49 0.06.24
15 117  LAURI           VITTORIO       POD. ORO FANTASY            1965 MM45 0.33.52 3.51 0.06.38
16 85  CAPUANO         G. BATTISTA    A.S.D. ATLETICA CECCANO     1953 MM55 0.33.54 3.51 0.06.40
17 62  GIUSTIZIERI     ANTONIO        A.S.D. SIMMEL COLLEFERRO    1963 MM45 0.34.11 3.53 0.06.57
18 94  MASTRACCO       ANGELO         ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  1961 MM45 0.34.41 3.56 0.07.27
19 75  MENENTI         MAURO          POD. AMATORI MOROLO         1973 MM35 0.35.02 3.59 0.07.48
20 36  BOTTONI         LUCA           POD. FISIOSPORT             1966 MM40 0.35.10 3.60 0.07.56
21 112 F RUZZA           IRENE          POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       1975 MF35 0.35.22 4.01 0.08.08
22 110  COLALUCA        SERGIO         A.S.D. SIMMEL COLLEFERRO    1954 MM55 0.35.26 4.02 0.08.12
23 67  MASELLA         LUIGI          A.S.D. SIMMEL COLLEFERRO    1959 MM50 0.35.41 4.03 0.08.27
24 8  CICCONI         LUIGI          RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1967 MM40 0.35.42 4.03 0.08.28
25 52  BIANCUCCI       FRANCESCO      A.S.D. SIMMEL COLLEFERRO    1974 MM35 0.35.49 4.04 0.08.35
26 50  MINGHELLA       GIOVANNI       POD. AMATORI MOROLO         1965 MM45 0.35.55 4.05 0.08.41
27 39  DE PETRIS       STEFANO        ASD NOVA ATHLETICA NETTUNO  1976 AM  0.36.03 4.06 0.08.49
28 35  DI GIUSTINO     MARCO          POLISPORTIVA IUSM           1965 MM45 0.36.06 4.06 0.08.52
29 14  MARCONI         MAGNO          RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1965 MM45 0.36.08 4.06 0.08.54
30 11  LAUTIERO        CIRO           RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1978 S/M 0.36.14 4.07 0.09.00
31 7  LAPOMARDA       VINCENZO       RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1966 MM40 0.36.30 4.09 0.09.16
32 118  CIOCI           GAETANO        POD. ORO FANTASY            1954 MM55 0.36.57 4.12 0.09.43
33 38  LISI            ANTONIO        ASD ATL. CLUB NAUTICO GAETA 1957 MM50 0.37.02 4.13 0.09.48
34 121  COCULO          MASSIMO        COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         1964 MM45 0.37.08 4.13 0.09.54
35 10  GHIRLANDINI     PIERLUIGI      RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1977 S/M 0.37.17 4.14 0.10.03
36 28  FINOCCHIO       ROBERTO        RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1969 MM40 0.37.20 4.15 0.10.06
37 87  COMPAGNONE      DAVIDE         A.S.D. ATLETICA CECCANO     1981 AM  0.37.21 4.15 0.10.07
38 124  MUZZO           ORAZIO         A.S.D. POLI GOLFO FORMIA    1967 MM40 0.37.33 4.16 0.10.19
39 125  ANTONUCCI       LUCIANO        ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  1964 MM45 0.37.42 4.17 0.10.28
40 6 F NONNI           DANIELA        ASD NOVA ATHLETICA NETTUNO  1981 AF  0.37.43 4.17 0.10.29
41 109  PANNONE         FABIO          A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA 1965 MM45 0.37.53 4.18 0.10.39
42 123  BRIZZI          ALBERTO        POD. ORO FANTASY            1958 MM50 0.37.55 4.19 0.10.41
43 20  PATRIZI         ACHILLE        RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1954 MM55 0.38.01 4.19 0.10.47
44 72  BAUCO           ROBERTO        ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  1964 MM45 0.38.01 4.19 0.10.47
45 5 F LEONCINI        PATRIZIA       ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING      1963 MF45 0.38.05 4.20 0.10.51
46 48  GOLVELLI        GIOVANNI       ASD PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'  1950 MM60 0.38.10 4.20 0.10.56
47 136  LANCIA          DANIEL         POD. ORO FANTASY            1970 MM40 0.38.11 4.20 0.10.57
48 88  PISANI          ENRICO         PODISTICA DEI FIORI         1977 AM  0.38.13 4.21 0.10.59
49 106  PASSARETTA      ROBERTO        A.S.D. POLI GOLFO FORMIA    1983 AM  0.38.19 4.21 0.11.05
50 49  PROIETTI        FRANCESCO      ASD PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'  1965 MM45 0.38.22 4.22 0.11.08
51 58  DE PAOLIS       GIANLUCA       A.S.D. SIMMEL COLLEFERRO    1969 MM40 0.38.22 4.22 0.11.08
52 29  COLELLA         MARCELLO       RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1960 MM50 0.38.31 4.23 0.11.17
53 108  FILOSA          GIANLUCA       A.S.D. POLI GOLFO FORMIA    1980 AM  0.38.36 4.23 0.11.22
54 34  PRAVETTONI      LORENZO        C.S.A.IN. FROSINONE         1983 AM  0.38.37 4.23 0.11.23
55 97 F FERRANTE        TAMARA         ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  1974 MF35 0.38.38 4.23 0.11.24
56 15  FABBRIZI        GIUSEPPE       RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1951 MM55 0.38.47 4.24 0.11.33
57 18  D'ANGELI        LUIGI          RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1953 MM55 0.38.55 4.25 0.11.41
58 57  COLLALTO        FRANCESCO      A.S.D. SIMMEL COLLEFERRO    1969 MM40 0.39.01 4.26 0.11.47
59 63  IMPERIOLI       VALERIANO      A.S.D. SIMMEL COLLEFERRO    1967 MM40 0.39.03 4.26 0.11.49
60 119  MATERA          NICOLA         A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION    1964 MM45 0.39.05 4.26 0.11.51
61 134  SIBILIA         EMILIANO       CSI FROSINONE               1976 AM  0.39.08 4.27 0.11.54
62 99  BELLARDINI      GUIDO          POD. AMATORI MOROLO         1963 MM45 0.39.09 4.27 0.11.55
63 100  COLAIACOMO      STELVIO        A.S.D. SIMMEL COLLEFERRO    1947 MM60 0.39.10 4.27 0.11.56
64 44  CURATOLA        ANDREA         TIVOLI MARATHON             1967 MM40 0.39.25 4.29 0.12.11
65 31  MARTINI         MIRKO          RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1984 S/M 0.39.25 4.29 0.12.11
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66 114  RAPONI          CESARE         A.S.D. SIMMEL COLLEFERRO    1961 MM45 0.39.45 4.31 0.12.31
67 61  GAGLIARDUCCI    DOMENICO       A.S.D. SIMMEL COLLEFERRO    1945 MM65 0.39.50 4.32 0.12.36
68 127  SABENE          MARCO          A.S.D. SIMMEL COLLEFERRO    1975 MM35 0.39.58 4.33 0.12.44
69 30  MASTROIANNI     ROBERTO        RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1983 S/M 0.40.01 4.33 0.12.47
70 101  BALDELLI        RENATO         POD. AMATORI MOROLO         1971 MM35 0.40.02 4.33 0.12.48
71 12  PROIETTI        SILVANO        RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1962 MM45 0.40.04 4.33 0.12.50
72 46  RICCI           MAURIZIO       TIVOLI MARATHON             1962 MM45 0.40.12 4.34 0.12.58
73 45 F LAURI           FRANCESCA      TIVOLI MARATHON             1978 AF  0.40.24 4.35 0.13.10
74 56  COLATOSTI       EMILIANO       A.S.D. SIMMEL COLLEFERRO    1971 MM35 0.40.34 4.37 0.13.20
75 9  ASCENZI         MASSIMO        RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1970 MM40 0.40.35 4.37 0.13.21
76 120  BIANCHI         LORENZO        A.S.D. SIMMEL COLLEFERRO    1980 AM  0.40.46 4.38 0.13.32
77 96 F MOSCATO         FILOMENA       ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  1965 MF45 0.40.47 4.38 0.13.33
78 113  PALLINI         CARLO          UISP ROMA                   1968 MM40 0.40.49 4.38 0.13.35
79 116  BRIGANTI        ANTONIO        COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         1948 MM60 0.40.58 4.39 0.13.44
80 60  FRANCHINI       CLAUDIO        A.S.D. SIMMEL COLLEFERRO    1959 MM50 0.41.15 4.41 0.14.01
81 26  RONTANI         UMBERTO        RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1968 MM40 0.41.16 4.41 0.14.02
82 115  BATTISTI        GIULIANO       COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         1948 MM60 0.41.25 4.42 0.14.11
83 133  NARDI           FRANCO         CSI FROSINONE               1950 MM60 0.41.47 4.45 0.14.33
84 59  ESPOSITO        LUCA           A.S.D. SIMMEL COLLEFERRO    1965 MM45 0.41.49 4.45 0.14.35
85 128  CARDUCCI        AGOSTINO       OLIMPIA 2004                1947 MM60 0.42.01 4.46 0.14.47
86 83  FERRAIOLI       DOMENICO       A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO   1966 MM40 0.42.21 4.49 0.15.07
87 126  CATRACCHIA      LEONELLO       A.S.D. SIMMEL COLLEFERRO    1944 MM65 0.42.41 4.51 0.15.27
88 43  FATELLO         MASSIMILIANO   ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING      1969 MM40 0.42.53 4.52 0.15.39
89 90  SPERATI         ALESSIO        PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA    1974 MM35 0.43.18 4.55 0.16.04
90 65  MANCINI         FRANCESCO      A.S.D. SIMMEL COLLEFERRO    1983 AM  0.43.26 4.56 0.16.12
91 79 F MARIANI         PATRIZIA       POD. ORO FANTASY            1979 AF  0.43.29 4.56 0.16.15
92 74  PASSERINI       ROBERTO        RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1991 J/M 0.43.30 4.57 0.16.16
93 102  DE PAOLIS       EDOARDO        A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO   1974 MM35 0.43.33 4.57 0.16.19
94 33  SETALE          ANTONIO        ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  1953 MM55 0.43.35 4.57 0.16.21
95 77  FABRIZI         RICCARDO       COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         1951 MM55 0.43.41 4.58 0.16.27
96 104 F RINALDI         WISSIA         A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO   1974 MF35 0.43.48 4.59 0.16.34
97 98  FROSONI         FABIO          POD. AMATORI MOROLO         1964 MM45 0.43.55 4.59 0.16.41
98 130  GRZEGORZEWSKI   MICHAL KONRAD  RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1977 S/M 0.43.57 4.60 0.16.43
99 47 F CENNI           PAOLA          PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA    1947 MF60 0.44.10 5.01 0.16.56

100 135 F MAROTTA         BARBARA        POD. AMATORI MOROLO         1974 MF35 0.44.12 5.01 0.16.58
101 132  GIACOMINI       FABRIZIO       CSI FROSINONE               1966 MM40 0.44.47 5.05 0.17.33
102 129  PESCOSOLIDO     ELEUTERIO      ASD ATLETICA ARCE           1965 MM45 0.44.57 5.06 0.17.43
103 24 F MANCINI         ROSA MARIA     RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1976 S/F 0.44.58 5.07 0.17.44
104 107 F HENRY           ANGELICA       A.S.D. POLI GOLFO FORMIA    1982 AF  0.45.17 5.09 0.18.03
105 78 F ABBADINI        DANIELA        ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI       1957 MF50 0.45.45 5.12 0.18.31
106 42  MAIOLINO        FABIO          ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI        1948 MM60 0.46.01 5.14 0.18.47
107 51  ANGELINI        LINO           A.S.D. SIMMEL COLLEFERRO    1960 MM50 0.46.04 5.14 0.18.50
108 25 F ROSI            SONIA          RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1969 MF40 0.46.21 5.16 0.19.07
109 32  PURRAZZO        ANGELO         RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1949 MM60 0.46.22 5.16 0.19.08
110 89  INCITTI         ANGELO         A.S.D. ATLETICA CECCANO     1934 MM75 0.46.32 5.17 0.19.18
111 70  SPOLETINI       LUCIANO        A.S.D. SIMMEL COLLEFERRO    1948 MM60 0.47.59 5.27 0.20.45
112 41  COLAVECCHI      RIZIERI        ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI        1948 MM60 0.48.32 5.31 0.21.18
113 81  MANCINI         MAURO          PODISTICA ALSIUM LADISPOLI  1960 MM50 0.48.45 5.32 0.21.31
114 82 F IODICE          SUSANNA        PODISTICA ALSIUM LADISPOLI  1962 MF45 0.48.47 5.33 0.21.33
115 16 F GRADELLINI      PAOLA          RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1960 MF50 0.48.51 5.33 0.21.37
116 23 F VARI            NICOLETTA      RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1966 MF40 0.50.27 5.44 0.23.13
117 80  VEROLI          FEDERICO       G.S. ATLETICA FALERIA       1945 MM65 0.50.51 5.47 0.23.37
118 19 F MARACCHIONI     ROSELLA        RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1958 MF50 0.51.12 5.49 0.23.58
119 21 F SALVI           STEFANIA       RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1971 MF35 0.52.23 5.57 0.25.09
120 92  GRIECO          ARTURO         ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   1965 MM45 0.52.24 5.57 0.25.10
121 91  PERSICO         EMILIO         ATL. FROSINONE              1943 MM65 0.53.08 6.02 0.25.54
122 17 F FONTANA         LORELLA        RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1969 MF40 0.54.07 6.09 0.26.53
123 13 F LANZI           EMANUELA       RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1987 S/F 0.54.08 6.09 0.26.54
124 103 CELLUZZI        GIANFRANCO     RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1958 MM50 0.56.50 6.27 0.29.36
125 71 TAGLIENTE       MARIO          A.S.D. SIMMEL COLLEFERRO    1937 MM70 0.59.49 6.48 0.32.35



POS. NUM. COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' ANNO CAT. TEMPO

1 ASS. 1 FILALI          TAYEB          ACSI CAMPIDOGLIO PALATINO   1979 S/M 0.27.14
3 ASS. 3 SOUFYANE        EL FADIL       RCF - RUNNING CLUB FUTURA   1979 S/M 0.28.46

1 76 MORETTI         MATTEO         RCF - RUNNING CLUB FUTURA   1991 J/M 0.29.59
2 68 MILANA          CHRISTIAN      A.S.D. SIMMEL COLLEFERRO    1978 AM 0.30.33
3 122 CELANI          FABIO          COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         1977 AM 0.31.53
4 105 MALLOZZI        FRANCESCO      A.S.D. POLI GOLFO FORMIA    1982 AM 0.32.16
5 39 DE PETRIS       STEFANO        ASD NOVA ATHLETICA NETTUNO  1976 AM 0.36.03
6 11 LAUTIERO        CIRO           RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1978 S/M 0.36.14
7 10 GHIRLANDINI     PIERLUIGI      RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1977 S/M 0.37.17
8 87 COMPAGNONE      DAVIDE         A.S.D. ATLETICA CECCANO     1981 AM 0.37.21
9 88 PISANI          ENRICO         PODISTICA DEI FIORI         1977 AM 0.38.13

10 106 PASSARETTA      ROBERTO        A.S.D. POLI GOLFO FORMIA    1983 AM 0.38.19
11 108 FILOSA          GIANLUCA       A.S.D. POLI GOLFO FORMIA    1980 AM 0.38.36
12 34 PRAVETTONI      LORENZO        C.S.A.IN. FROSINONE         1983 AM 0.38.37
13 134 SIBILIA         EMILIANO       CSI FROSINONE               1976 AM 0.39.08
14 31 MARTINI         MIRKO          RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1984 S/M 0.39.25
15 30 MASTROIANNI     ROBERTO        RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1983 S/M 0.40.01
16 120 BIANCHI         LORENZO        A.S.D. SIMMEL COLLEFERRO    1980 AM 0.40.46
17 65 MANCINI         FRANCESCO      A.S.D. SIMMEL COLLEFERRO    1983 AM 0.43.26
18 74 PASSERINI       ROBERTO        RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1991 J/M 0.43.30
19 130 GRZEGORZEWSKI   MICHAL KONRAD  RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1977 S/M 0.43.57

2 ASS. 2 PAPOCCIA        DIEGO          POD. AMATORI MOROLO         1973 MM35 0.28.36
1 93 TASI            ILIR           COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         1974 MM35 0.31.53
2 75 MENENTI         MAURO          POD. AMATORI MOROLO         1973 MM35 0.35.02
3 52 BIANCUCCI       FRANCESCO      A.S.D. SIMMEL COLLEFERRO    1974 MM35 0.35.49
4 127 SABENE          MARCO          A.S.D. SIMMEL COLLEFERRO    1975 MM35 0.39.58
5 101 BALDELLI        RENATO         POD. AMATORI MOROLO         1971 MM35 0.40.02
6 56 COLATOSTI       EMILIANO       A.S.D. SIMMEL COLLEFERRO    1971 MM35 0.40.34
7 90 SPERATI         ALESSIO        PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA    1974 MM35 0.43.18
8 102 DE PAOLIS       EDOARDO        A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO   1974 MM35 0.43.33

1 131 LISI            ROBERTO        COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         1966 MM40 0.29.41
2 4 VENDITTI        ROMEO          LATINA RUNNERS              1966 MM40 0.32.30
3 111 SABIA           LUCA           A.S.D. SIMMEL COLLEFERRO    1967 MM40 0.33.27
4 84 SALVATI         ANGELO         POD. ORO FANTASY            1966 MM40 0.33.28
5 86 INCITTI         FABIO          A.S.D. ATLETICA CECCANO     1970 MM40 0.33.38
6 36 BOTTONI         LUCA           POD. FISIOSPORT             1966 MM40 0.35.10
7 8 CICCONI         LUIGI          RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1967 MM40 0.35.42
8 7 LAPOMARDA       VINCENZO       RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1966 MM40 0.36.30
9 28 FINOCCHIO       ROBERTO        RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1969 MM40 0.37.20

10 124 MUZZO           ORAZIO         A.S.D. POLI GOLFO FORMIA    1967 MM40 0.37.33
11 136 LANCIA          DANIEL         POD. ORO FANTASY            1970 MM40 0.38.11
12 58 DE PAOLIS       GIANLUCA       A.S.D. SIMMEL COLLEFERRO    1969 MM40 0.38.22
13 57 COLLALTO        FRANCESCO      A.S.D. SIMMEL COLLEFERRO    1969 MM40 0.39.01
14 63 IMPERIOLI       VALERIANO      A.S.D. SIMMEL COLLEFERRO    1967 MM40 0.39.03
15 44 CURATOLA        ANDREA         TIVOLI MARATHON             1967 MM40 0.39.25
16 9 ASCENZI         MASSIMO        RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1970 MM40 0.40.35
17 113 PALLINI         CARLO          UISP ROMA                   1968 MM40 0.40.49
18 26 RONTANI         UMBERTO        RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1968 MM40 0.41.16
19 83 FERRAIOLI       DOMENICO       A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO   1966 MM40 0.42.21
20 43 FATELLO         MASSIMILIANO   ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING      1969 MM40 0.42.53
21 132 GIACOMINI       FABRIZIO       CSI FROSINONE               1966 MM40 0.44.47

1 95 TOMAO           MICHELE        A.S.D. POLI GOLFO FORMIA    1961 MM45 0.33.33
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2 117 LAURI           VITTORIO       POD. ORO FANTASY            1965 MM45 0.33.52
3 62 GIUSTIZIERI     ANTONIO        A.S.D. SIMMEL COLLEFERRO    1963 MM45 0.34.11
4 94 MASTRACCO       ANGELO         ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  1961 MM45 0.34.41
5 50 MINGHELLA       GIOVANNI       POD. AMATORI MOROLO         1965 MM45 0.35.55
6 35 DI GIUSTINO     MARCO          POLISPORTIVA IUSM           1965 MM45 0.36.06
7 14 MARCONI         MAGNO          RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1965 MM45 0.36.08
8 121 COCULO          MASSIMO        COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         1964 MM45 0.37.08
9 125 ANTONUCCI       LUCIANO        ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  1964 MM45 0.37.42

10 109 PANNONE         FABIO          A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA 1965 MM45 0.37.53
11 72 BAUCO           ROBERTO        ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  1964 MM45 0.38.01
12 49 PROIETTI        FRANCESCO      ASD PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'  1965 MM45 0.38.22
13 119 MATERA          NICOLA         A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION    1964 MM45 0.39.05
14 99 BELLARDINI      GUIDO          POD. AMATORI MOROLO         1963 MM45 0.39.09
15 114 RAPONI          CESARE         A.S.D. SIMMEL COLLEFERRO    1961 MM45 0.39.45
16 12 PROIETTI        SILVANO        RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1962 MM45 0.40.04
17 46 RICCI           MAURIZIO       TIVOLI MARATHON             1962 MM45 0.40.12
18 59 ESPOSITO        LUCA           A.S.D. SIMMEL COLLEFERRO    1965 MM45 0.41.49
19 98 FROSONI         FABIO          POD. AMATORI MOROLO         1964 MM45 0.43.55
20 129 PESCOSOLIDO     ELEUTERIO      ASD ATLETICA ARCE           1965 MM45 0.44.57
21 92 GRIECO          ARTURO         ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   1965 MM45 0.52.24

1 67 MASELLA         LUIGI          A.S.D. SIMMEL COLLEFERRO    1959 MM50 0.35.41
2 38 LISI            ANTONIO        ASD ATL. CLUB NAUTICO GAETA 1957 MM50 0.37.02
3 123 BRIZZI          ALBERTO        POD. ORO FANTASY            1958 MM50 0.37.55
4 29 COLELLA         MARCELLO       RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1960 MM50 0.38.31
5 60 FRANCHINI       CLAUDIO        A.S.D. SIMMEL COLLEFERRO    1959 MM50 0.41.15
6 51 ANGELINI        LINO           A.S.D. SIMMEL COLLEFERRO    1960 MM50 0.46.04
7 81 MANCINI         MAURO          PODISTICA ALSIUM LADISPOLI  1960 MM50 0.48.45
8 103 CELLUZZI        GIANFRANCO     RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1958 MM50 0.56.50

1 85 CAPUANO         G. BATTISTA    A.S.D. ATLETICA CECCANO     1953 MM55 0.33.54
2 110 COLALUCA        SERGIO         A.S.D. SIMMEL COLLEFERRO    1954 MM55 0.35.26
3 118 CIOCI           GAETANO        POD. ORO FANTASY            1954 MM55 0.36.57
4 20 PATRIZI         ACHILLE        RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1954 MM55 0.38.01
5 15 FABBRIZI        GIUSEPPE       RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1951 MM55 0.38.47
6 18 D'ANGELI        LUIGI          RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1953 MM55 0.38.55
7 33 SETALE          ANTONIO        ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  1953 MM55 0.43.35
8 77 FABRIZI         RICCARDO       COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         1951 MM55 0.43.41

1 48 GOLVELLI        GIOVANNI       ASD PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'  1950 MM60 0.38.10
2 100 COLAIACOMO      STELVIO        A.S.D. SIMMEL COLLEFERRO    1947 MM60 0.39.10
3 116 BRIGANTI        ANTONIO        COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         1948 MM60 0.40.58
4 115 BATTISTI        GIULIANO       COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         1948 MM60 0.41.25
5 133 NARDI           FRANCO         CSI FROSINONE               1950 MM60 0.41.47
6 128 CARDUCCI        AGOSTINO       OLIMPIA 2004                1947 MM60 0.42.01
7 42 MAIOLINO        FABIO          ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI        1948 MM60 0.46.01
8 32 PURRAZZO        ANGELO         RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1949 MM60 0.46.22
9 70 SPOLETINI       LUCIANO        A.S.D. SIMMEL COLLEFERRO    1948 MM60 0.47.59

10 41 COLAVECCHI      RIZIERI        ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI        1948 MM60 0.48.32

1 61 GAGLIARDUCCI    DOMENICO       A.S.D. SIMMEL COLLEFERRO    1945 MM65 0.39.50
2 126 CATRACCHIA      LEONELLO       A.S.D. SIMMEL COLLEFERRO    1944 MM65 0.42.41
3 80 VEROLI          FEDERICO       G.S. ATLETICA FALERIA       1945 MM65 0.50.51
4 91 PERSICO         EMILIO         ATL. FROSINONE              1943 MM65 0.53.08

1 71 TAGLIENTE       MARIO          A.S.D. SIMMEL COLLEFERRO    1937 MM70 0.59.49
2 89 INCITTI         ANGELO         A.S.D. ATLETICA CECCANO     1934 MM75 0.46.32

2 ASS. 6 NONNI           DANIELA        ASD NOVA ATHLETICA NETTUNO  1981 AF 0.37.43
1 45 LAURI           FRANCESCA      TIVOLI MARATHON             1978 AF 0.40.24
2 79 MARIANI         PATRIZIA       POD. ORO FANTASY            1979 AF 0.43.29
3 24 MANCINI         ROSA MARIA     RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1976 S/F 0.44.58
4 107 HENRY           ANGELICA       A.S.D. POLI GOLFO FORMIA    1982 AF 0.45.17
5 13 LANZI           EMANUELA       RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1987 S/F 0.54.08

1 ASS. 112 RUZZA           IRENE          POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       1975 MF35 0.35.22
1 97 FERRANTE        TAMARA         ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  1974 MF35 0.38.38



2 104 RINALDI         WISSIA         A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO   1974 MF35 0.43.48
3 135 MAROTTA         BARBARA        POD. AMATORI MOROLO         1974 MF35 0.44.12
4 21 SALVI           STEFANIA       RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1971 MF35 0.52.23

1 25 ROSI            SONIA          RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1969 MF40 0.46.21
2 23 VARI            NICOLETTA      RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1966 MF40 0.50.27
3 17 FONTANA         LORELLA        RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1969 MF40 0.54.07

3 ASS. 5 LEONCINI        PATRIZIA       ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING      1963 MF45 0.38.05
1 96 MOSCATO         FILOMENA       ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  1965 MF45 0.40.47
2 82 IODICE          SUSANNA        PODISTICA ALSIUM LADISPOLI  1962 MF45 0.48.47

1 78 ABBADINI        DANIELA        ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI       1957 MF50 0.45.45
2 16 GRADELLINI      PAOLA          RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1960 MF50 0.48.51
3 19 MARACCHIONI     ROSELLA        RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1958 MF50 0.51.12

1 47 CENNI           PAOLA          PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA    1947 MF60 0.44.10



POS. SOCIETA' FIDAL TOTALE CLASSIFICATI

1 RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI          F 27
2 A.S.D. SIMMEL COLLEFERRO     F 22
3 POD. AMATORI MOROLO          F 7
4 COLLEFERRO ATLETICA          F 7
5 POD. ORO FANTASY             F 6
6 ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI   F 6
7 A.S.D. POLI GOLFO FORMIA     F 6
8 A.S.D. ATLETICA CECCANO      F 4
9 TIVOLI MARATHON              F 3

10 A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO    N 3
11 CSI FROSINONE                N 3
12 ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI         F 2
13 ASD PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'   F 2
14 RCF - RUNNING CLUB FUTURA    F 2
15 ASD NOVA ATHLETICA NETTUNO   N 2
16 PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA     F 2
17 PODISTICA ALSIUM LADISPOLI   N 2
18 ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING       F 2
19 A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA  F 1
20 A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION     F 1
21 ACSI CAMPIDOGLIO PALATINO    F 1
22 ASD ATL. CLUB NAUTICO GAETA  N 1
23 ASD ATLETICA ARCE            F 1
24 ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'    N 1
25 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI        F 1
26 ATL. FROSINONE               F 1
27 C.S.A.IN. FROSINONE          N 1
28 G.S. ATLETICA FALERIA        N 1
29 LATINA RUNNERS               F 1
30 OLIMPIA 2004                 F 1
31 POD. FISIOSPORT              F 1
32 PODISTICA DEI FIORI          F 1
33 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO        F 1
34 POLISPORTIVA IUSM            F 1
35 UISP ROMA                    N 1
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